
Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Jake Zimmer Series

Captain Sail # Place Races J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 Score

Day Sat Sun Sun Sat Sun Sat #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Date Scored: X 6/8 6/9 7/7 7/13 8/18 8/24 X X X X X X

Course

Races/Boats Started: 0

GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0

Awosting Yacht Squadron

2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Secretary Series

Captain Sail # Place Races S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Score

Day Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat

Date Scored: X 6/1 6/1 6/15 6/22 6/29 7/6

Course

Races/Boats Started: 0

GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0
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2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Rear Commodore Series

Captain Sail # Place Races R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Score

Day Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun

Date Scored: X 6/2 6/23 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/21

Course

Races/Boats Started: 0

GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Vice Commodore Series

Captain Sail # Place Races V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 Score

Day Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat Sat

Date Scored: X 7/20 8/3 8/3 8/10 8/17 8/24

Course

Races/Boats Started: 0

GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0

Awosting Yacht Squadron

2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Commodore Series

Captain Sail # Place Races C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Score

Day Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun Sun

Date Scored: X 7/28 7/28 8/4 8/11 8/18 8/25

Course

Races/Boats Started: 0

GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0
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2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Saturday Series Sunday Series
Place Races Score Place Races Score

Started Raw Aft. TO Started Raw Aft. TO

GV 4119 1 0 0 0 GV 4119 1 0 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0 0 JS 4136 1 0 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0 0 J&K 4168 1 0 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0 0 NK 4172 1 0 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0 0 JM 4174 1 0 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0 0 JR 4183 1 0 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0 0 BZ 4184 1 0 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0 0 JL 4185 1 0 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0 0 JD 4193 1 0 0 0

10 0 1 0 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 0

11 0 1 0 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 0

12 0 1 0 0 0 12 0 1 0 0 0

13 0 1 0 0 0 13 0 1 0 0 0

14 0 1 0 0 0 14 0 1 0 0 0

15 0 1 0 0 0 15 0 1 0 0 0

16 0 1 0 0 0 16 0 1 0 0 0

17 0 1 0 0 0 17 0 1 0 0 0

18 0 1 0 0 0 18 0 1 0 0 0

19 0 1 0 0 0 19 0 1 0 0 0

20 0 1 0 0 0 20 0 1 0 0 0

Total Races Started: 0 Total Races Started: 0

Total Races Scored: 0 Total Races Scored: 0

Awosting Yacht Squadron

2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Chris Norton Long Distance Race Labor Day Race

Captain Sail # Place Races N1 Score Captain Sail # Place Races L1 Score

Day Sun Day Mon

Date 6/16 Date 9/2

Course Course

# Boats # Boats

GV 4119 1 0 0 GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0 JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0 J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0 NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0 JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0 JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0 BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0 JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0 JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0 10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0 11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0 12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0 13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0 14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0 15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0 16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0 17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0 18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0 19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0 20 0 1 0 0
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

District Championship Regatta Jimmy Favaro Crew Race

Captain Sail # Place Races D1 D2 D3 Score Captain Sail # Place Races F1 Score

Day Sat Sat Sun Day Mon

Date Scored: 0 8/31 8/31 9/1 Date 9/2

Course Course

Races/Boats Started: 0 # Boats

GV 4119 1 0 0 GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0 JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0 J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0 NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0 JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0 JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0 BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0 JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0 JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0 10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0 11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0 12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0 13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0 14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0 15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0 16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0 17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0 18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0 19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0 20 0 1 0 0

Awosting Yacht Squadron

2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Fleet Championship

Place Races Score

Started Raw Aft. TO

GV 4119 1 0 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0 0 4 = Finished Race

JM 4174 1 0 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0 0 8 = DNF - Number of boats starting.

BZ 4184 1 0 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0 0 8 = WDW - Number of boats starting.

JD 4193 1 0 0 0

10 0 1 0 0 0 9 = DSQ - Number of boats starting plus 1

11 0 1 0 0 0

12 0 1 0 0 0 9 = DNS - Number of boats starting plus 1

13 0 1 0 0 0

14 0 1 0 0 0 Cancelled = Race Cancelled

15 0 1 0 0 0

16 0 1 0 0 0 4 = Single Hand - No Crew

17 0 1 0 0 0

18 0 1 0 0 0

19 0 1 0 0 0

20 0 1 0 0 0

Total Races Started: 0

Total Races Scored: 0

Awosting Yacht Squadron

2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Tune-up Races

Captain Sail # Place Races T1 T2 T3 - - - Score

Day Sun Sat Sun - - -

Date Scored: X 5/19 5/25 5/26 - - -

Course N2

Races/Boats Started: 1 3

GV 4119 4 0 4 4

JS 4136 4 0 4 4

J&K 4168 4 0 4 4

NK 4172 3 1 3 3

JM 4174 4 0 4 4

JR 4183 1 1 1 1

BZ 4184 4 0 4 4

JL 4185 4 0 4 4

JD 4193 2 1 2 2

10 0 4 0 4 4

11 0 4 0 4 4

12 0 4 0 4 4

13 0 4 0 4 4

14 0 4 0 4 4

15 0 4 0 4 4

16 0 4 0 4 4

17 0 4 0 4 4

18 0 4 0 4 4

19 0 4 0 4 4

20 0 4 0 4 4

Awosting Yacht Squadron
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Awosting Yacht Squadron
 Standings - 2024 Season

Post Season

Captain Sail # Place Races P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Score

Day Sat Sat Sun Sat Sat Sun

Date Scored: X 9/7 9/7 9/8 9/14 9/14 9/15

Course

Races/Boats Started: 0

GV 4119 1 0 0

JS 4136 1 0 0

J&K 4168 1 0 0

NK 4172 1 0 0

JM 4174 1 0 0

JR 4183 1 0 0

BZ 4184 1 0 0

JL 4185 1 0 0

JD 4193 1 0 0

10 0 1 0 0

11 0 1 0 0

12 0 1 0 0

13 0 1 0 0

14 0 1 0 0

15 0 1 0 0

16 0 1 0 0

17 0 1 0 0

18 0 1 0 0

19 0 1 0 0

20 0 1 0 0

Awosting Yacht Squadron

2024 AYS Scoring, 05-19-24  Standings
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